Cole-Parmer®
Analogue Block Heaters
- BH-250-2, BH-250-3
coleparmer.com
• Small, light, compact footprint - flat top surface
allows units to be stacked in storage
• Can hold any combination of aluminium insert
blocks, depending on the model chosen

Cole-Parmer® block heaters are aften used used in the Cole-Parmer®
sample concentrator.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® analogue block heater 2 block 36620-12 BH-250 BH-250-2 FDB02AD
Cole-Parmer® analogue block heater 2 block 36620-13 BH-250 BH-250-2-115 FDB02AP
Cole-Parmer® analogue block heater 3 block (230V) 99965-81 BH-250 BH-250-3 FDB030D
Cole-Parmer® analogue block heater 3 block (115V) 99968-82 BH-250 BH-250-3-115 FDB030P
Cole-Parmer® analogue block heater 3 block 200 (230V) 36620-14 BH-250 BH-250-3-HT FDB03AD
Cole-Parmer® analogue block heater 3 block 200 (115V) 36620-15 BH-250 BH-250-3-HT-115 FDB03AP
Technical Specification
Specification BH-250-2 BH-250-3
Blocks 2 3
Temperature Setting Rotary dial Rotary dial